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Andersen, Rex Ngrregaard
Andreasen, Jesper
Bille, Jane Karlskov
Bording, Lars
Christensen, Helle Collatz
Corydon, Charlotte
Grum-Schwensen, Morten
Hansen, Inge-Merete Damgdrd
Henriksen, Nils
Jensen, Camilla
Jensen, Henrik Mglgdrd
Jessen, Helbrich Ilskov
Kjarby, Franz

={ofod, Mette
Mikkelsen, Pablo Mitchel
Pedersen, Sisse Helle Njor
Petersen, Joan
Pilegaard, Niéls-Kristian
Schmidt, Liselotte @gaard
Sehested, Anne Cardline
Semler, Henning
Senderlund, Peter

3a

Beedholm, Kristian
Bocker-Nielsen, Dorte
Dahl, Kasper

Hansen, Lars Schultz
Hedetoft, Hanne
Jensen, Peter
Johansen, Torben
Knudsen, Ingelise
Nielsen, Helle Bach
Nielsen, Jesper Klintrup
Nielsen, Pernille
Nielsen, Susanne Fjord
Olsen, Mette Snelstrup
Poulsen, Tine Trgst
Sehested, Birgitte von
Stouby, Hans

Serensen, Rikke Mpller
Thomsen, Torben
Tuborgh, Jakob

Tveten, Trine

12

@rstedsgade 64
Solvej 45
Mosevej 1
Udesensvej 9
Husumvej 5
Solvej 50
Kystager 1
Skulsballevej 3
Vegavej 13
Gammelbyvej 9
Saturnvej 14
Langelinie 65
Harevanget 14
Lervangen 35
Droshoved 4
Plutove] 37
Marsve] 9
Lundbovej 10
Helsebakken 4
Gyvelvej 13
Mplgdrdsvej 35
Nutshornsgade 5

Hygumvej 19
Broagervej 1
Praestegdrdsvej 3
Langagervej 5
Dyrehegnet 4
Holger Danskesvej 8
Egevang 17
Rolighedsvej 7
Dyrehegnet 13
Brgnsbjergvej 25
Langbjergvej 13
Ngrrekar 12
Marsvej 17
Kersangevej 3
Hejreve] 1
Fakkegravvej 24

"Kiddes hus"Havnegade 21

Ringvejen 87
W.Andersensvej 5
Hprmgllevej 3

7100
7120
7100
7120
7100
7120
7120
7150
7100
7300
7100
7100
7100
7120
7120
7100
7100
7140
7100
7100
7120
7100

7300
7100
7300
7120
7120
7100
7080
8722
7120
7120
7140
7100
7100
87214
7100
7140
7100
7300
7120
8722

Vejle
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle @
Vejle @
Barrit
Vejle
Jelling
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle ¢
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle
Stouby
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle @
Vejle

Jelling
Vejle
Jelling
Vejle 0
Vejle @
Vejle
Berkop
Hedensted
Vejle @
vejle 0
Stouby
vejle
Vejle
Daugdrd
Vejle
stouby
Vejle
Jelling
Vejle @
Hedensted

839716
814965
831699
815850
829440
815181
816348
691139
828942
871881
823343
830814
820893
814720
815626
830659
831660
897364
825575
831371
815905
820427

871920
824348
871987
815876
815461
833528
868915
890052
815398
815222
897603
830430
836019
895566
837304
897645
837121
872104
816134
687844



3b

Balster, Alice -

Bang, Claes

Bejder, Jeanette
Dooleweerdt, Majbritt
Eriksen, Anette Wessel
Gosvig, Helene Ngrgaard
Grote, Marika

Halberg, Pernille

Hess, Gitte

Hpj, Birgitte Bgving
Jakobsen, Ingemette
Jakobsen, Jeanette
Jakobsen, Tim Lundgreen
Jensen, Alice

Jessen, Christine Dueholm
Kaltoft, Kristin E.
Kristiansen, Anette Lemann
Madsen, Tina Marianne
Nygaard, Charlotte Stoustrup
Pedersen, Henrik Stjernholm
Rattenborg, Lone

Rimfort, Lars

Swinkels, Sandra

Sgrensen, Jeanette
Thomsen, Annemette

3u

Andersen, Lene Munk
Bisgaard, Lone Ulstrup
Eriksen, Gitte

Ersgard, Kenneth

Hpyer, Jesper Hgjland
Jensen, John

Jprgensen, Ditte Frank
Kristensen, Jens Hedegaard
Madsen, Charlotte Betina
Mpller, Jakob Riishede
Petersen, Henrik Kaufmann
Rask, Mette

Simonsen, Claus

Sgrensen, Lene Heidemann
Vedsg, Mette

Frederiksbergvej 6
Liden Gunversvej 4
Bregnsbjergvej 22
Tirsbjergvej 7
Mettesvej 5
Holtumvej 22
Solvej 31
Hpjderyggen 1

Sdr. villabej 11
Kpt. Bertelsenswej 10
Ngrrebygade 9
Staldgardsgade 3
Jeppe Aakjarvej 12
Husagervej 7
Gadbjergvej 28
Tirsbjergvej 8
Vallgesgade 34
Grejsdalsvej 610
Hgjderyggen 13
Asvinget §
Udesensvej 16
Hgjgdrdsvej 18
Norrekar 10
Rosenvej 13
Gammelgardsvej 10

Lundevej 16
N#.Bygade 21
Hammervej 3
Bagervanget 1B
Redklgvervej 27
Fredericiavej ©
Mgllebovaenget 4
Sankelmarksvej 12
Ngrregade 2

Nyvej 17
Ngrrediget 30
Vindelevvej 8
Sdr.Villavej 16
Fabrikvej 24, 2.sal
Fuglebakken 10

8723
7100
7120
7120
7120
7100
7120
7120
7100
7120
7100
7100
7182
7120
7321
7120
7100
7100
7120
7100
7120
7100
7100
7100
7321

7140
7100
7080
7150
8700
7100
7000
7100
8722
7300
7100
7100
7100
8700
7120

Lgsning
Vejle
Vejle ¢
vejle ¢
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle 0
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle §
Vejle
Vejle
Bredsten
Vejle @
Gadbjerg
Vejle @
Vejle
vejle
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle
vejle
Gadbjerg

Stouby
Vejle
Bgrkop
Barrit
Horsens
Vejle
Fredericia
Vejle
Hedensted
Jelling
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Horsens
Vejle 0

650386
840404

816681
815026
853300
815831
814850
838826
815008
853209

881359
814129
876120 °
815556
831790
853414
815388
836728
815570
853044
832830
832020
876358

691453
853079
866526
691114
691009
720755
941270
826176
651317
871431
838556
873402
825694
897541
815632
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Andersen, Jesper L.
Andersen, Keld
Andreassen, Alex
Christensen, Erik Damgaard
Christensen, Lene Kjeldgaard
De Haas, Henning W.

®Hansen, Lone Kirckhoff
Jensen, Peter Hornshgj
Kjer, Anne Dorte
Knudsen, Peter Jansberg
Krabbe, Ingrid
Lange, Jens Peter
Larsen, Sgren Werner
Maj, Gitte .
Mikkelsen, Heidi Bjerremand
Mortensen, Peter M. Kjarsgaard
Pedersen, Ole Torp
Petersen, Christian Ole
Rasmussen, Helle Zacho
Sgrensen, Preben
Thyssen, Christian

3x

Bagger, Mogens Haahr
Bredahl-Jensen, Alice
Fenger, Niels
#Frederiksen, Michael J.Linden
Grosen, Dorte
Hansen, Bo Toft
Hpllsberg-Jensen, Jan
Jacobsen, Winnie
Jensen, Lisbeth
Neermann, Kurt
Nielsen, Jesper Rgge
Olsen, Lene Rohde
Otzen, Daniel Erik
Pedersen, Henrik Malberg
Pladsbjerg, Anette
Rasmussen, Lone
Rudebeck, Jesper
Schmidt, Hanne L. Blume
Schrum, Michael
Skov, Charlotte
Serensen, Eskil
Serensen, Henrik

14

Dronningensgade 788 7000 Fredericia

Udesensvej 2
Jellingvej 39
Hajager 48A

Barrit Langgade 177
Rerkervej 34
Akerlunden 102
Hzldagervej 63 2.tv
Lagballevej 12
Ternevej 21
Mgllevej 106
Begonvej 26
Brisevej 5
Abildvej 6
Sgndergade 48 3.2.
Husumvej 3
Ngrrevang 19
Bygmarken 5

Barrit Langgade 171
Nordvangen 50
Ngrrekar 32

Juelsgade 19
@rumvej 64
Bakkekammen 31
Tjarepletten 16, Strib
Bjdrnsknudevej 36
Nederager 10
Nederager 12
Klokkeager 16
Solskovvej 33
Mejsevej 25
Sendervang 32
Bdstrupvej 19
Dyrehegnet 18
Parkvej 15
Ellevang 32 111
Spettevej 20
Grejsdalsvej 39A
Birkevangen 29
Horsvangen 5
Humlevangen 1
Horsvangen 23
Bakkekammen 14

7100
7100
7300
7150
8722
7000
7120
7140
7130
7000
7100
7120
7100
7100
7100
7300
7130
7150
7120
7100

7130
8721
7120
5500
7130
7120
7120
7120
7100
8723
7100
8722
7120
7100
7100
8723
7100
7130
7120
7120
7120
7120

Vejle
Vejle
Jelling
Barrit
Hedensted
Fredericia
Vejle 0
Stouby
Juelsminde
Fredericia
Vejle
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Jelling
Juelsminde
Barrit
Vejle @
Vejle

Juelsminde
Daugdrd
Vejle ¢
Middelfart
Juelsminde
Vejle ¢
Vejle @
Vejle 0
Vejle
Lasning
Vejle
Hedensted
Vejle @
Vejle
Vejle
Lasning
Vejle
Juelsminde
Vejle @
Vejle ¢
Vejle @
Vejle ¢

928023
815981
822212
871696
691506
892225
860305
814356
691200
693854
860162
834050
816012
821619

822604
871254
694284
691080
816001
821266

693302
895590
816260
09-406960
693319
816029
814324
814638
852020
893302
832108
893273
816888
823194
836677
893443

693325
815887
814360
814418
816093



Abildsten,3 Elisabeth Skovvanget 20 7100 Vejle 853410

Andersen, Jesper H. Plutovej 17 7100 Vejle 833753
Bekker, Lone Ulbzkhus 120 8721 Daugdrd 895885
Bjerregaard, Jens Tirsbakvej 17 8721 Daugdrd 895027
Bredsgaard, Ole Engumvej 49 8721 Daugédrd 895178
Dalgaard, Merete Horsensvej 30 C2 7100 Vejle 821880
Grue, Lene Bakkevanget 3 7100 Vejle 853332
Hansen, Anders Klintevej 20 7100 vejle 823013
Hansen, Ken Dorn Vesterbrogade 46,1 7100 Vejle 827911
Henriksen, Peter Strade Horsensvej 30, C35 7100 Vejle 829854
Jacobsen, Louise Kirkebakken 20 7120 Vejle 0 816771
Jakobsen, Lizzi Krarup Plantagevej 7 7120 Vejle 9 816320
Jepsen, Frans Mols Mgllegade 2 7300 Jelling 871189
Kaae, Lise - Tirsbjergvej 26 7120 Vejle @ 816061
Marker, Sgren Frisenborg Skovager 7 7120 Vejle @ 816799
sMgller, Rune Anemonevej 1 8722 Hedensted 891968
Nielsen, Dorte Hejrevej 9 7100 Vejle 826945
Nielsen, Hans Henrik Strandggrdsvej 36 7120 Vejle @ 815186
Nielsen, Toni Arnth Gl. Landevej 14 7100 Vejle 851559
Petersen, Lars Juhl Strandgdrdsvej 34 7120 Vejle @ 815375
Therland, Klavs Kirkebyvej 56 7100 Vejle 852239

3z

Aamann, Tina Pernille B. Madsens Gade 4, 3th 7100 Vejle

Bengtson, Marianne A.C.Mpllersvej 12 7100 Vejle 853271
Bgrgesen, Anne Grejsdalsvej 405 7100 Vejle 853534
Christiansen, Lise Finlandsvej 2b,st.th 7100 Vejle

Fabricius, Hanne Foss Kildeparken 16 7120 Vejle @ 816216
Holst, Jesper Bakager 8 7120 Vejle @ 816188
Jakobsen, Lars Severin W. Uranusvej 42 7100 Vejle 833663
Jensen, Frank Nordlandsvej 5 7100 Vejle 835344
Jensen, Jane @rstedsgade 21,3tv 7100 Vejle 723072
Kring, Anne-Margrethe Ngrrebrogade 40 7100 Vejle 827234
Laursen, Preben Gasagervej 36 8722 Hedensted 891750
Madsen, Jens Dyekjar Gedevejlevej 5 8722 Hedensted 893098
Nielsen, Lasse Bolander Alpevej 7 7120 Vejle @ 814540
Pedersen, Jim Hangdrd Solbakken 13 7100 Vejle 827117
Rasmussen, Bent Egedal Fjordglimt 7 7100 Vejle 829404
Riis, Jesper Uffe Fredericiavej 66 7100 Vejle 836414
Sgrensen, Peter Flintholm Tueager 20 7120 Vejle @ 815466
*Truelsen, Anne Mette Petershgjvej 3 7100 Vejle 832956
Vesterbzk, Karin Falksen Grejsdalsvej 176 7100 Vejle 822377
Viktor, Erling Skovvanget 8 7100 Vejle 853543
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